L 2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
AUSCYCLING Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 144b: JW19 3000m Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 62 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast CC) 3:37.906
Half Lap 14.269 1)
Lap 1 40.522 40.522 2)
Lap 2 17.543 58.065 2)
Lap 4 17.772 1:15.838 1)
Lap 5 17.902 1:33.740 1)
Lap 6 17.814 1:51.555 (1)
Lap 7 34.983 2:26.538 1)
Lap 8 17.651 2:44.190 1)
Lap 9 17.780 3:01.971 1)
Lap 10 17.984 3:19.956 1
Lap 11 17.950 3:37.906 (1)
2. 53 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) 3:47.681 +9.775

Half Lap 15.554 15.554 2)
Lap 1 25.063 25.063 1)
Lap 2 17.466 42.529 (1)
Lap 3 17.253 59.783 1)
Lap 4 17.667 1:17.450 )
Lap 5 17.859 1:35.310 2)
Lap 6 18.136 1:53.446 2)
Lap 7 37.163 2:30.610 2)
Lap 8 19.163 2:49.773 2)
Lap 9 19.351 3:09.124 2)
Lap 10 19.438 3:28.563 2)
Lap 11 19.117 3:47.681 )
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